hoae et degsign

OTHELLO TWIN vykurovacie teleso 460x1890mm, 2 drziaky uterakov otvorené, biela

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

2221189046SB

460 mm
1890 mm
1.81

Biela mat
Hlinik
2 roky
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